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FEES STRUCTURE 
FOR THE SESSION 2025-26 

HS 1st Year 
( Arts & Com.) 

 

Sl. 
No. 

HEAD 
 

SUB-HEAD 
 

Amount 

Arts Com. 

1 
 

Assam Higher 
Secondary Council Fee 

a. Registration Fee 150.00 150.00 

b. Enrollment Fee 50.00 50.00 

 
 
 
2 

 
 
 
Establishment 
 

a. Renovation & Repairing of old Buildings 100.00 100.00 

b. Desk Bench and College Furniture 100.00 100.00 

c. Computer Purchase and Annual 
Maintenance 

80.00 80.00 

d. Toilet Repairing & Cleaning 50.00 50.00 

e. Boys & Girls Common Room 50.00 50.00 

f. CCTV & Security 100.00 100.00 

g. Campus beautification, Gardening 50.00 50.00 

h. Internal Road and Disaster Fund 100.00 100.00 

3 Laboratory Equpments, Chemicals etc.   

4 Electricity 
 

a. Power 300.00 300.00 

 b. Generator, Fuel, Fan-Bulb Purchase & 
Repairing 

200.00 200.00 

5 Library a. New Book Purchase 200.00 200.00 

b. Library & Library Software updating 100.00 100.00 

6 Contingency Stationery, TA to Council 400.00 400.00 

 
7 
 

 
Development 
 

a. Academic Seminar 100.00 100.00 

b. Soft & Hard Skill Development 50.00 50.00 

c. Sports Facility & Trainning 50.00 50.00 

d. Cultural Facility & Workshop 50.00 50.00 

8 Continuous Evaluation College Examinations 200.00 200.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
9 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Student Related Fee 

a. NCC/NSS/Scout/Red Cross/GYM 50.00 50.00 

b. I cards 50.00 50.00 

c. Magazine 100.00 100.00 

d.Union Fees   

i) Union Expenditure 20.00 20.00 

ii) Parting Social 30.00 30.00 

e. Games & Sports Competition 50.00 50.00 

f. College Festival 50.00 50.00 

NABINCHANDRA 
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g. Culture & Drama and Music 100.00 100.00 

h. Debate 100.00 100.00 

I. Youth Festival   

i) Annual Social Week 50.00 50.00 

ii) Inter College Events org. by the college 50.00 50.00 

10 Misc    

TOTAL 3130.00 3130.00 

 

 

FEES PAYABLE FOR ADMISSION INTO H.S. 2ND YEAR 
(ARTS & COMMERCE) 

 
Sl. No. Head of Fees Amount 

ARTS COM. 

1 Session Fees 2980.00 2980.00 

TOTAL 2980.00 2980.00 

 

 

UG FIRST SEMESTER 
ARTS, COMMERCE & B.VOC (IT)  

SESSION FEES 
Sl. No. HEAD SUB-HEAD Amount 

Arts Com B. Voc 

1 University Fee (may be 
different from University to 
university) (To be paid to 
the affiliating uni-versity) 

Affiliation & Inspection Fee 200.00 200.00 200.00 

Registration Fee (for 1st Year Only) 430.00 430.00 430.00 

Enrollment Fee 250.00 250.00 250.00 

2 Infrastructure/Facility 
Maintenance 
 

Renovation & repairing of old build-
ings, 

150.00 150.00 150.00 

Desk-Bench and college furniture, 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Installation and maintenance Smart 
Class Room, 

100.00 100.00 100.00 

Purchase and maintenance of Com-
puter/IT gadgets 

100.00 100.00 100.00 

Toiles Repairing & Cleaning (Sani-
tation) 

50.00 50.00 50.00 

Boys & Girls Common Room 100.00 100.00 100.00 

CCTV & Security 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Campus beautification, Gardening 
(Green Campus) 

50.00 50.00 50.00 

Repairing development of internal 
road /communication 

100.00 100.00 100.00 

3 Laboratory Equipment's Chemicals etc 200.00 200.00 200.00 

4 Electricity 
 

Power 500.00 500.00 500.00 

Generator Fuel, Fan-Bulb Purchase & 300.00 300.00 300.00 
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Repairmg 

5 Library 
 

Purchase of New Books 200.00 200.00 200.00 

Updatation of Library and Lih Soft-
ware updating/Purchase and repair-
ing of furniture 

150.00 150.00 150.00 

6 Contingency Stationary, TA to University, Boards, 
Councils, DHE and other official 
works 

300.00 300.00 300.00 

 
7 
 
 
 
 

 
Quality Enhancement 
 

Academic Seminar/Publication 100.00 100.00 100.00 

IQAC (NAAC) 150.00 150.00 150.00 

Faculty Development 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Invited Lecturer / Resource Person 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Skill Development and Placements 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Sports facility and training 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Cultural facility and workshop 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Infrastructure development 100.00 100.00 100.00 

8 Continuous Evaluation Conduct of Internal Examinations / 
Project for Internal assessment 

200.00 200.00 200.00 

 
9 

Disaster Management Management of disaster/ 
Maintenance and repair-ing damage 
caused by flood, erosion storm etc 

300.00 300.00 300.00 

 
 
 
 
 
10 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Students related fee 
 

NCC/NSS/Scout/Red Cross 50.00 50.00 50.00 

I Card 50.00 50.00 50.00 

Magazine 200.00 200.00 200.00 

Union fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Games & Sports Competition 100.00 100.00 100.00 

College Festivals 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Culture & Drama & Music 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Debate / Quiz 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Students Welfare 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Youth Festival 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Celebration of International 
Days/National and State Festivals 

100.00 100.00 100.00 

 
11 
 
 
 

 
Research, Innovation, 
Exten-sion & Skill 
Development 
 

Research Guidance Project: 
Preparation Field Work etc. 

500.00 500.00 500.00 

Start Up Incubation Internship 350.00 350.00 350.00 

Community Service etc. 300.00 300.00 300.00 

Soft Skills Skills for Employability & 
Entrepreneurship 

200.00 200.00 200.00 

TOTAL 7180.00 7180.00 7180.00 

  

 

 

Note: Rs. 300.00/- is to be paid at the time of 2nd, 4th and 6th Semester 

enrolment  respectively. 
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FEES PAYABLE FOR ADMISSION INTO 3RD & 5TH SEMESTERS 

(ARTS, COMMERCE & B.VOC) 

Sl. No. Head of Fees Amount 

ARTS COM. B.Voc 

1 Session Fees 4060.00 4060.00 4960.00 

TOTAL 4060.00 4060.00 4960.00 

 
 

SCIENCE STREAM 
SEESION FEES 

 
Sl. No. HEAD SUB-HEAD Amount 

HS 1 Year HS 2 Year FYUGP 1 
Sem 

FYUGP 
3/5 Sem 

1 University Fee 
 

Affiliation & Inspection Fee   200.00 200.00 

Registration Fee 150.00  430.00  

Enrollment Fee 50.00 50.00 250.00 680.00 

2 Establishment Infrastructure/Facility 
Management 

630.00 630.00 680.00 680.00 

3 Laboratory Equipments, Chemicals etc. 470.00 620.00 490.00 490.00 

4 Electricity 
 

Power 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 

Generator Fuel, Fan-Bulb 
Purchase & Repairmg 

200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 

5 Library 
 

Purchase of New Books 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 

Updatation of Library and library 
Software updating/Purchase and 
repairing of furniture 

100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

6 Contingency Stationary, TA to University, 
Boards, Councils, DHE and other 
official works 

400.00 400.00 300.00 300.00 

 
 
7 

 
 
Quality Enhancement 
 

Academic Seminar 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

IQAC (NAAC)   150.00 150.00 

Faculty Development   100.00 100.00 

Guest Lecturer   100.00 100.00 

Soft & Hard Skill Development 50.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 

Sports Facility & Trainning 50.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 

Cultural Facility & Workshop 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

Infrastructure development   50.00 50.00 

8 Continuous Evaluation College Examinations 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 

 
 

 
 

NCC/NSS/Scout/Red Cross 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

I Card 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 
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9 
 
 

 
 
 
Students related fee 
 
 

Magazine 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Union fee 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 

Parting Social 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 

Games & Sports Competition 50.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 

College Festivals 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

Culture & Drama & Music 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Debate / Quiz 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Annual Social Week 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

Inter College Events org. by the 
college 

50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

Students Welfare   50.00 50.00 

Celebration of International 
Days/National and State Festivals 

  50.00 50.00 

 
10 

 
Disaster Management 

Management of disaster/ 
Maintenance and repairing 
damage caused by flood, erosion 
storm etc. 

  50.00 50.00 

 
11 
 

Research, Innovation, 
Exten-sion & Skill 
Development 

Research, Innovation, Extension 
& Skill Development 
 

  150.00 150.00 

 
12 

Academics 
 

Tution Fee 9000.00 9000.00 10000.00 10000.00 

Academic Development 1000.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 

13 Misc Misc 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

TOTAL 13700.00 13700.00 15700.00 15700.00 

 

 

Other Fees  

• Fees for issue of Duplicate Identity Card is Rs. 150/- 

Note: Rs. 300.00/- is to be paid at the time of 2nd, 4th and 6th Semester enrolment 

respectively. 


